
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD55_24122024201528

Tayal - Mob : 9826686354

Date : 24-12-2024 20:15:28

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Stn
value

HM MRP Desig
n No

Supp.
name

IMAG
E

1 BRAC
ELET

BR10
48

4.270 0.030 4.240 68 55.00 123.0
0

DCLB
RC-13

RV

2 BRAC
ELET

BR90
4

17.99
0

0.842 17.14
8

890 55.00 945.0
0

G JI

3 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR1
520

4.132 0.104 4.028 144 55.00 199.0
0

DCRG
R-99

RV

4 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR1
632

3.590 0.099 3.491 160 55.00 215.0
0

DCRG
R-11

RV

5 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR1
731

3.051 0.055 2.996 76 55.00 131.0
0

DCRG
R-85

RV

6 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR1
736

2.583 0.057 2.526 100 55.00 155.0
0

DCRG
R-1

RV

7 STON
E SET

SS138 15.59
0

0.455 15.13
5

546 165.0
0

711.0
0

NC-76
4

G JI

Total 7 51.20
6

1.642 49.56
4

1,984.
000

495.0
00

2,479.
000

0.000 0.000

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

